Reference standards
For unarmoured cables only
Suitable for flexible conduit coupling connection by threaded cap
(uni iso 228)
Single compression type suitable for indoor and outdoor use
Single compression – on cable (inner sealing)
Applications
On Request Accessories

X
X      PNAF00NXX (non-barrier cable gland stainless steel)
Cable gland ordering examples
Legend
(1) – cable gland type/model PNAF# = non-barrier cable gland
(2) – threading M = ISO METRIC pitch 1,5mm / N = NPT (ANSI / ASME B1.20.1) / G = ISO-228
(3) – cable gland material on = nickel plated marine brass / XX = AISI-316L stainless steel
(3) – Female thread ISO-228 female thread suitable for flexible conduit coupling
241
BARTEC Datasheet – PNAF
Technical data subject to change without notice 03-0330-1189 / REV-A-04-2023 / 464631
REMARK:
Due to the development of the national and international specifications and of the technology, the above
technical characteristics showed on this bulletin can be considered as binding on our confirmation only.
 PNAF  dimensional
1 Body
2 -3 - 4 Inner sealing ring for not armoured cable
5 Press ring
6 Gland nut “female”
7 O-ring (only for metrical)
1256 7
34
BARTEC www.bartec.com
242
BARTEC Datasheet – PNAF
Technical data subject to change without notice 03-0330-1189 / REV-A-04-2023 / 464631